
PONDEROSA HIGH SCHOOL
WINTER 2018-19

DATE DAY TYPE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME BUS/VAN

11/30/2018 Friday VAR Ponderosa Duals Ponderosa 9:00 AM
12/1/2018 Saturday JV JV Tournament Ponderosa 9:00 AM
12/8/2018 Saturday VAR James Riddle Invit. Oakdale 9:00 AM

12/12/2018 Wednesday JV/VAR FVL Dual Meet Rio Linda 6:00 PM
12/15/2018 Saturday VAR Marty Manges Invit. Casa Roble 9:00 AM
12/15/2018 Saturday JV Wildcat Tourney Whitney 9:00 AM
12/19/2018 Wednesday JV/VAR FVL Dual Meet Ponderosa 6:00 PM
12/21-12/22 Fri/Sat VAR Lou Bronzan Invit. Brentwood, CA 9:00 AM
1/4-1/5/19 Fri/Sat VAR Joe Rios Invit. Chico 9:00 AM
1/9/2019 Wednesday JV/VAR FVL Dual Meet Nevada Union 6:00 PM

1/11-1/12/19 Fri/Sat VAR Tim Brown Invit. Cal Expo 9:00 AM
1/12/2019 Saturday JV Wolf Pack Invit. Cosumnes Oaks 9:00 AM
1/17/2019 Thursday JV/VAR FVL Dual Meet Ponderosa* 6:00 PM
1/19/2019 Saturday VAR Corning Invtig. Corning 9:00 AM
1/23/2019 Wednesday JV/VAR FVL Dual Meet Oamont 6:00 PM
1/26/2019 Saturday VAR Team Sections Lincoln, Stockton 9:00 AM
2/2/2019 Saturday JV/VAR League/FVL FVL League 9:00 AM
2/8-9/19 Fri/Sat VAR Divisionals CAL League 9:00 AM

2/15-2/26/19 Fri/Sat VAR Masters TBA 9:00 AM
2/22-2/23/19 Fri/Sat VAR CIF State Bakersfield 9:00 AM

3/2/2019 Saturday VAR Grade State Lemoore 9:00 AM

Co Head Coach: Tyson Escobar/Soren Murphy

JV/VARSITY WRESTLING

BOLD = HOME GAMES FOR PONDEROSA
*SENIOR NIGHT/PICTURE DAY

Athletic Director: Davy Johnson (530) 409-0453
Mascot: Bruin        Colors:  Green & Grey
Mascot: Bruin        Colors:  Green & Grey


	Wrestling

